STATE OF ALASKA Dept. of Transportation		Project Na	me: Lake Ho	13-011-2006/5 od Seaplane B keshore Taxiw		Opened At:	4111 Aviation A	Ave. Anchorage,	Alaska 99502	Certified True & Correct			
and Public Facilities		Phase 2				Opened By:	Sharon L. Smith	h, P.E., Chief of	Contracts				
		Location:	Anchorage, A	laska		Date: June 23,				Sharon L. Smith, P.E. Date			
			Engino	ria Estimata		Compiled by ML QAP 240 W. 68th Avenue		_ Checked by LB Wilder Construction Company 11301 Lang Street		Chief of Contracts Section, Central Region			
			Enginee	er's Estimate								Page 1 of 3	
COMPI	LATION OF BIDS		DBE (	Goal: 0.0%			je, AK 99518	Anchorage, AK 99515				Contractor	
No.	Item	Unit	Unit Approx. Qty Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount		Unit Price	Amount							
D-701a (1)	CMP PIPE, 18 INCH	LF	944	\$65.00	\$61,360.00	\$75.00	\$70,800.00	\$54.00	\$50,976.00				
D-701a (2)	CMP PIPE, 24 INCH	LF	75	\$85.00	\$6,375.00	\$85.00	\$6,375.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00				
D-751e	STORM DRAIN MANHOLE, TYPE 1	Ea	3	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00				
D-751j	ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE	Ea	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00				
D-760a	1-1/2 INCH DIAMETER THAW PIPE	LF	232	\$25.00	\$5,800.00	\$40.00	\$9,280.00	\$38.00	\$8,816.00				
F-162a	8 FT CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	1,528	\$25.00	\$38,200.00	\$20.00	\$30,560.00	\$21.00	\$32,088.00				
F-162c	24 FT DOUBLE SWING GATE	Ea	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00				
F-162f	5' PEDESTRIAN GATE (WITH KEYLESS LOCK)	Ea	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00				
F-162k	REMOVE EXISTING FENCE	LF	2,632	\$8.00	\$21,056.00	\$5.00	\$13,160.00	\$5.00	\$13,160.00				
G-100a	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$140,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$140,000.00				
G-130a	FIELD OFFICE	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$8,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$17,000.00				
G-135a	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING BY THE				<b>#00.000.00</b>		<b>\$</b> 00,000,00		<b>0</b> 40.000.00				
G-135b		LS	All Req'd	LS	\$80,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00				
	SURVEY PARTY	Hour	45	\$220.00	\$9,900.00	\$300.00	\$13,500.00	\$300.00	\$13,500.00				
G-150a	EQUIPMENT RENTAL (TYPE 70 HP DOZER)	Hour	31	\$200.00	\$6,200.00	\$175.00	\$5,425.00	\$130.00	\$4,030.00				
G-700a	AIRPORT FLAGGER	cs	All Req'd	CS	\$115,000.00	CS	\$115,000.00	CS	\$115,000.00				
G-705a	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL	M-gal	230	\$40.00	\$9,200.00	\$90.00	\$20,700.00	\$44.00	\$10,120.00				

Project No. AIP 3-02-0013- 011-2006/57175 & 59374						QAP 240 W. 68th Avenue		Wilder Construction Company			
			Eng	ineer's Estim	ate				ang Street		
			1			Anchorage, AK 99518		Anchorage	e, AK 99515		
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
L-100a	AIRPORT LIGHTING	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$4,500.00		
L-108b	UNDERGROUND CABLE # 8 AWG, COPPER, 5KV, TYPE "B", L-824										
	THE D, E024	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$1,200.00		
L-108d	NO. 6 BARE COPPER GROUND CONDUCTOR	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$400.00	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$600.00		
L-110b	2-INCH RIGID STEEL CONDUIT	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$1,300.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$6,800.00		
L-110d	2-INCH PVC CONDUIT	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$2,800.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$4,000.00		
L-150a	WEATHERPROOF OUTLETS	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$184,800.00	LS	\$135,000.00	LS	\$145,000.00		
L-155a	FLOOD LIGHTING	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$60,900.00	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$54,000.00		
P-152a	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	yd <sup>3</sup>	5,000	\$10.00	\$50,000.00	\$7.00	\$35,000.00	\$7.00	\$35,000.00		
P-152c	MUCK	yd <sup>3</sup>	37,213	\$9.00	\$334,917.00	\$9.00	\$334,917.00	\$9.00	\$334,917.00		
P-154b	SUBBASE	, T	139,982	\$10.00	\$1,399,820.00	\$10.00	\$1,399,820.00	\$9.00	\$1,539,802.00		
P-157a	EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$80,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$6,000.00		
P-157b	TEMPORARY EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$50,000.00	CS	\$50,000.00	CS	\$50,000.00		
P-160a	EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT	yd <sup>2</sup>	3,000	\$9.00	\$27,000.00	\$5.00	\$15,000.00	\$1.50	\$4,500.00		
P-165a	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$16,000.00		
P-180b	RIP RAP, CLASS 1	т	62	\$100.00	\$6,200.00	\$75.00	\$4,650.00	\$105.00	\$6,510.00		
P-209b	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	т	8,522	\$15.00	\$127,830.00	\$16.00	\$136,352.00	\$19.00	\$161,918.00		
P-401a	HOT MIX ASPHALT, TYPE 1, CLASS A	т	4,190	\$55.00	\$230,450.00	\$60.00	\$251,400.00	\$70.00	\$293,300.00		
P-401b	HOT MIX ASPHALT, PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$29,000.00	CS	\$29,000.00	CS	\$29,000.00		

Project No. AIP 3-02-0013- 011-2006/57175 & 59374		Engineer's Estimate				QAP 240 W. 68th Avenue Anchorage, AK 99518		Wilder Construction Company 11301 Lang Street Anchorage, AK 99515			
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
P-401c	ASPHALT CEMENT, PG52-28	т	257	\$350.00	\$89,950.00	\$1.00	\$257.00	\$1.00	\$257.00		
P-620c	RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY PAINTING	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$35,000.00	LS	\$35,000.00		
P-650a	SOIL ANCHOR TIE- DOWN	Set	70	\$350.00	\$24,500.00	\$750.00	\$52,500.00	\$630.00	\$44,100.00		
P-661b	STANDARD SIGN	Ea	22	\$500.00	\$11,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,600.00	\$350.00	\$7,700.00		
P-670b	FLASHER UNIT	Ea	19	\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$25.00	\$475.00	\$65.00	\$1,235.00		
P-670c	FLAG	Ea	19	\$35.00	\$665.00	\$10.00	\$190.00	\$42.00	\$798.00		
P-680a	SILT FENCE	LF	2,750	\$16.00	\$44,000.00	\$22.00	\$60,500.00	\$5.00	\$13,750.00		
P-681a	GEOTEXTILE, SEPARATION	yd <sup>2</sup>	43,360	\$1.10	\$47,696.00	\$2.00	\$86,720.00	\$1.00	\$43,360.00		
T-901a	SEEDING	yd <sup>2</sup>	8,255	\$1.20	\$9,906.00	\$2.00	\$16,510.00	\$1.00	\$8,255.00		
T-901c	WATER FOR MAINTENANCE	M-Gal	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00		
T-904a	SODDING	yd <sup>2</sup>	2,070	\$50.00	\$103,500.00	\$10.00	\$20,700.00	\$20.00	\$41,400.00		
T-905a	TOPSOILING	yd <sup>2</sup>	10,325	\$1.00	\$10,325.00	\$1.00	\$10,325.00	\$2.50	\$25,812.50		
T-908a	MULCHING	yd²	8,255	\$0.50	\$4,127.50	\$0.50	\$4,127.50	\$0.40	\$3,302.00		
	Total Basic Bid				\$3,504,977.50		\$3,197,193.50		\$3,402,606.50		
_											